IHSE GMBH
Benzstraße 1
88094 Oberteuringen
Germany
phone: 	+49 (7546) 9248-0
E-Mail: 	 info@ihse.com
web:	  www.ihse.com
All rights reserved.

27 January 2026
D-Draco_tera_enterprise-R2_en_Rev04
DRACO TERA ENTERPRISE SERIES 480
I/O CARDS PART NO.
Draco tera enterprise Cat X I/O module (8 ports), 1 G, version 1 480-C8R1
Draco tera enterprise Cat X I/O module (8 ports), 3 G 480-C8X
Draco tera enterprise fiber I/O module (8 ports), 1 G, incl. 8x SFP 459-1S 480-S8R1
Draco tera enterprise fiber I/O module (8 ports), 3 G, incl. 8x SFP 459-1V 480-S8X
CONTROLLER AND IP CARDS
Draco tera enterprise controller card (version 2) 480-CTRL2
Draco tera enterprise IP Gateway card 480-IPG
POWER SUPPLY UNITS
Replacement and redundancy power supply unit for Draco tera enterprise with 48/80 ports K480-RED-048-080
Replacement and additional power supply unit for Draco tera enterprise with 152/160/288/576 ports, Rev. 2 K480-RED152-576-R2
FAN TRAYS
Draco tera enterprise slide-in fan tray for 48 ports 480-FAN-048
Draco tera enterprise slide-in fan tray for 80 ports 480-FAN-080
Draco tera enterprise slide-in fan tray for 152/160 and 288 ports 480-FAN-160/288
Draco tera enterprise slide-in fan tray for 576 ports 480-FAN-576
FILTER PADS
Draco tera enterprise filter pad for 48 ports 480-FLTR-048
Draco tera enterprise filter pad for 80 ports 480-FLTR-080
Draco tera enterprise filter pad for 160/288 ports 480-FLTR-160
Draco tera enterprise filter pad for 576 ports 480-FLTR-576
LICENSES
Tera Web Control access license for one session 480-TWC-L1
Tera Web Control access license for five sessions 480-TWC-L5
Tera Web Control access license for ten sessions 480-TWC-L10